1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0818
CUBE PLUS
OCCASIONAL TABLES
CUBE PLUS SPECIFICATIONS
Table
Tables are covered top and sides with high pressure laminate, or
choose Optional Two Different Color Laminates: top portion of table

OCCASIONAL TABLES
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
2LC Two Laminate Color Choices - add to list price $125
RB Recessed Base $150
CPI Solid Maple Wood Inlay - top edge $850
STH Special Table Height less than 17" $150
STH+ Special Table Height between 17" and 24" $185
STH24+ Special Table Height between 24" and 29" $225
AGP Adjustable Poly Glides (Laminate Cylinder/Cube) $60
ROUND END TABLE
CUBE PLUS OCCASIONAL TABLES
Model Table Table Table Shipping
LAMINATE WOOD VENEER
 Size Height Shape Weight.
CUB18D 18" dia. 17" round 29 lbs. $1038 $1349
CUB18DT 18" dia. 24" round 36 lbs. $1311 $1705
CUB24D 24" dia. 17" round 50 lbs. $1237 $1515
CUB24DT 24" dia. 24" round 60 lbs. $1450 $1864
CUB30D 30" dia. 17" round 109 lbs. $1523 $2185
CUB36D 36" dia. 17" round 121 lbs. $1799 $2540
CUB18S 18 x 18" 17" square 40 lbs. $1168 $1624
CUB18ST 18 x 18" 24" square 48 lbs. $1315 $1777
CUB24S 24" x 24". 17" square 60 lbs. $1390 $1984
CUB24ST 24" x 24" 24" square 69 lbs. $1563 $2062
CUB30S 30" x 30" 17" square 95 lbs. $1709 $2110
CUB36S 36" x 36". 17" square 140 lbs. $2021 $3078
CUB1827 18" x 27" 17" oval 45 lbs. $1536 $2224
CUB2234 22" x 34" 17" oval 60 lbs. $1797 $2844
SQUARE
• FEATURES 3"
RADIUS CORNERS
 ROUND SHOWN WITH